
(Boys Selects Hockey)    99 East  (5) at 99 West  (3)
Minnesota Selects Festival,  Friday, April 05, 2013

St. Cloud MAC and SCSU NHEC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: SCSU-Main Rink  Time: 10:00AM - 11:19AM

Official Scorer:  Morgan Reinart  Game Number: Boys 4
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99 West 
Jamie Chester  Coaches

 Starters
01 Jaxson Stauber    G
05 John Greniuk    D
10 Jordan Roo    D
03 Benjamin Ward    F
09 Spencer Meier    F
14 Bradley Amundson    F

99 East 
Todd Gutterman

 Starters
30 Jake Begley    G
02 Kyle Stanius    D
15 Alexander Stuckert    D
06 Dylan Donovan-Mills    F
08 William Reim    F
17 Brock Bremer    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Collin Koenen    F
04 Isaac Johnson    F
06 Carter Howell    D
07 Jordan  Sinner    D
08 Connor Mayer    D
11 Trevor Dummer    F
12 Max Martinson    D
15 Nathan Horn    F
16 Reese Kaehler    F
17 Calvin Chester    F
30 Jerrod Niska    G

01 Vince Illgen    G
03 Kyler Yeo    F
04 Tyler Cashill    F
05 Colin Baird    D
07 Blake Gutterman    F
09 Zac Cadalbert    D
10 Luke Larson    D
11 Niko Castro    F
12 Sam Hentges    F
14 Joseph Petronack    D
16 Cameron Fagerlee    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

99W

99E

 Shots on Goal

99W

99E

3 3

5 4

7 8

11 13

 6

 9

 15

 24

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

99W

99E

 7 

 13 

 2 

 3 

 10 

 15 

 1 

 2 

 17 

 28 

 3 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

99W

99E

 3 6:00 7 8:41  1  0  0 

 8 16:00 2 2:25  1  1  0 

99W- 01 Jaxson Stauber  

99W- 30 Jerrod Niska  

99E- 30 Jake Begley  

99E- 01 Vince Illgen  

1 25:00 13 10  13  10

1 25:00 15 13  15  13

1 25:00 7 5  7  5

1 25:00 10 9  10  9

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Nick Micek

(Ref) Scott Ericksen

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  99E 03 Kyler Yeo  13:27  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:08 99E ES 15 A.  Stuckert

99E 02 Kyle Stanius Tripping (2) 1 7:28

99E 16 Cameron Fagerlee Holding (2) 1 9:47

1 11:23 99E SH 17 Brock Bremer 06 D. -Mills

99E 14 Joseph Petronack Interference (2) 1 15:53

1 16:26 99W PP 14 Bradley Amundson 09 Spencer Meier 03 Benjamin Ward

1 17:00 99W ES 04 Isaac Johnson 15 Nathan Horn 06 Carter Howell

99W 17 Calvin Chester Interference (2) 1 21:12

1 21:37 99E PP 17 Brock Bremer 06 D. -Mills

99W 09 Spencer Meier Tripping (2) 2 11:17

2 13:27 99E ES 03 Kyler Yeo

99E 16 Cameron Fagerlee Unsprts Condct (2) 2 13:45

99E 12 Sam Hentges Unsprts Condct (2) 2 13:45

99E 15 A.  Stuckert Slashing (2) 2 14:59

2 15:41 99W ES 16 Reese Kaehler 10 Jordan Roo

2 21:49 99E ES 06 D. -Mills 05 Colin Baird

99E 08 William Reim Roughing (2) 2 22:35

99W 05 John Greniuk Roughing (2) 2 22:35

99E 14 Joseph Petronack Hooking (2) 2 24:48

 End of Game


